Form # P 04

#### DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Ī	Please Read
	Application And
	Notes, If Any.
	Attached

## CITY OF PORTLAND

RULL DING INSPECTION

## PERIM

Pիrmit Num**ტ**⊕Ţ05⁄13<u>≨</u>3 2005 CITY OF PORTLAND

PERMIT ISSUED

This is to certify that NE C PELLETIER JTS/Jam DILLON FREDERICK H.S

has permission to \_ Repair and Replace rotting low and

AT 18 DAVIS ST

Other \_\_\_\_

2 190 D011001

provided that the person or persons rm or corporation a petting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of iπe and of the O ances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and of buildings are uctures, and of the application on file in this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information

ification on mus I Insp. n and w en permi on proc re this ldina or n there erwise osed-ini ed or JR NO OUIREO.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

#### OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Oept. Health Dept. Appeal Board

Department Name

ctor - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

	7.// 20 0
Desiration.	leich will me
Received from	STILL WILLOW
Location of Work	Lasis St. :
Cost of Construction \$	
Permit Fee \$	D. T.
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5)	Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other	
CBL: /70 D1/	
Check #:	Total Collected s

# THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

# Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

DEIOW.	
A Pre-construction Meeting will take pla	ce upon receipt of your building permit.
MAC Footing/Building Location Inspec	etion: Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electr	ical: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
XFinal/Certificate of Gecupancy:	Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE	Occupancy. All projects DO require a final cur, the project cannot go on to the next E OR CIRCUMSTANCES.  ES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR; PIED
2 R	

Loca	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:	
18	DAVIS ST	DILLON FRE	DERICK H & LINE	18 DAVIS ST	OCT 2 A	2005	
Busi	ness Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contractor Address:	50 4	Phone	
		Jamie Parker			1771		
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type: Alterations - Dwe	ellings	RTLAND Zone:	
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Single Family Home		Single Family	Single Family Home/ Repair and		\$48.00 \$3,000.00		
		Replace foling	g window and dormer	FIRE DEPT:		PECTION: Group: R-3 Type: 573  TRC 2003	
	osed Project Description:			10/1	'	1	
Rep	pair and Replace rotting	window and dormer		Signature: / /		nature:	
				PEDESTRIAN ACTI	IVITIES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.)	
1							
				Action: Approx	ved Approved	d w/Conditions Denied	
				Action: Approx	ved [ Approved	d w/Conditions Denied	
Pern	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Signature:			
	nit Taken By: obson	Date Applied For: 09/16/2005		Signature:	Approval		
lde	bson	09/16/2005	Special Zone or Revie	Signature: Zoning			
lde	This permit application	09/16/2005	Special Zone or Revie	Signature: Zoning	Approval	Date:	
lde 1.	This permit application Applicant(s) from meet	09/16/2005  In does not preclude the ting applicable State and of include plumbing.		Signature:  Zoning  ws Zoning	Approval	Date: Historic Preservation	
1dc	This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do no septic or electrical wor	09/16/2005 In does not preclude the ting applicable State and of include plumbing.  k.  oid if work is not started	Shoreland	Signature:  Zoning  ws Zoning  Variance	Approval ng Appeal	Historic Preservation  Not in District or Landman	
1dc	This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do no septic or electrical wor Building permits are vo	o9/16/2005  In does not preclude the ting applicable State and of include plumbing, it include plumbing, it include plumbing if work is not started of the date of issuance, invalidate a building	Shoreland Wetland	Signature:  Zoning  ws Zonin  Variance  Miscella	Approval ng Appeal e nncous onal Use	Historic Preservation  Not in District or Landman  Does Not Require Review	
1dc	This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules.  Building permits do no septic or electrical wor Building permits are vo within six (6) months of False information may	o9/16/2005  In does not preclude the ting applicable State and of include plumbing, it include plumbing, it include plumbing if work is not started of the date of issuance, invalidate a building	Shoreland Wetland Floord-Zone	Signature:  Zoning  ws Zonin  Variance  Miscella	Approval  ng Appeal  e  ancous  onal Use  tation	Date:  Historic Preservation  Not in District or Landman  Does Not Require Review  Requires Review	
1dc	This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules.  Building permits do no septic or electrical wor Building permits are vo within six (6) months of False information may	o9/16/2005  In does not preclude the ting applicable State and of include plumbing, it include plumbing, it include plumbing if work is not started of the date of issuance, invalidate a building	Shoreland Wetland Subdivision	Signature:  Zoning  Ws Zonin  Variance  Miscella  Condition  Interpret  Approve	Approval  ng Appeal  e  ancous  onal Use  tation	Date:  Historic Preservation  Not in District or Landman  Does Not Require Review  Requires Review  Approved	

### CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

11/8/05 - Close-In inspection - OK to insulate a Need hanger on beam carring dormer. West over women. Mr.

Location of Construction:		Owner Name:	1	wner Address:		Phone:
18 DAVIS ST		DILLON FREDERICK	H & LINE	18 DAVIS ST		
Business Name:		Contractor Name: Jamie Parker	C	ontractor Address:		Phone
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	P	ermit Type:	112	
Proposed Use: Single Family Home/	Repair and R	eplace rotting window and de		Alterations - Dwe Project Description and Replace rottin		ner
	Repair and R	eplace rotting window and d		Project Description		ner
		eplace rotting window and de	ormer Repair	Project Description	eng window and dorn	